
10-Month  Quarterly Plan

Before School Care | 6:45am-8:00am
Household SizeHousehold Size

1 Student 
Daily RatesDaily Rates Weekly RatesWeekly Rates Monthly RatesMonthly Rates

2 Student 
3 Student 

After  School Care | 3:30pm-5:30pm
Household SizeHousehold Size

1 Student 
Daily RatesDaily Rates Weekly RatesWeekly Rates Monthly RatesMonthly Rates

2 Student 
3 Student 

 Before & After Care Program Only
Household SizeHousehold Size

1 Student 
Daily RatesDaily Rates Weekly RatesWeekly Rates Monthly RatesMonthly Rates

2 Student 
3 Student 

Tuition & Fees Breakdown 
SMA Enrollment Fee

Quarter 1 | July-September

Quarter 2 | October-December

Quarter 3 | January-March

Quarter 4 | April-June

$1,750 per child

$1,750 per child

*Tuition Due Every 3 Months on the 10th*

$250 per child

$1,750 per child

$1,750 per child

Empowerment Scholarship Account 
available through the AZ Department of Education

Download
ESA Handbook

Access the
ESA Portal

General
Information

$5

$8
$10

$15

$25
$30

$18

$30
$35

$20

$35
$45

$75

$130
$170

$75

$120
$140

$250

$420
$480

$60

$100
$120

$200

$350
$400

https://www.azed.gov/esa/parent-handbook?gad_source=1&gclid=CjwKCAjwm_SzBhAsEiwAXE2CvxKLprdwm90kClanj4zoSYRSOm4EGs0C2AKCNAcLYOJho_PIEZQPBRoCnesQAvD_BwE
https://www.azed.gov/esa/parent-handbook?gad_source=1&gclid=CjwKCAjwm_SzBhAsEiwAXE2CvxKLprdwm90kClanj4zoSYRSOm4EGs0C2AKCNAcLYOJho_PIEZQPBRoCnesQAvD_BwE
https://www.azed.gov/esa
https://www.azed.gov/esa
https://www.thesmacademy.org/azesa
https://www.thesmacademy.org/azesa

