

Tuition & Fees Breakdown

SMA Enrollment Fee

\$250 per child

10-Month Quarterly Plan

Quarter 1 | July-September

\$1,750 per child

Quarter 2 | October-December

\$1,750 per child

Quarter 3 | January-March

\$1,750 per child

Quarter 4 | April-June

\$1,750 per child

Tuition Due Every 3 Months on the 10th

Empowerment Scholarship Account available through the AZ Department of Education







Before School Care | 6:45am-8:00am

Household Size	Daily Rates	Weekly Rates	Monthly Rates
1 Student	\$ 5	\$20	\$ 75
2 Student	\$8	\$35	\$130
3 Student	\$10	\$45	\$170

After School Care | 3:30pm-5:30pm

Household Size	Daily Rates	Weekly Rates	Monthly Rates
1 Student	\$15	\$60	\$200
2 Student	\$25	\$100	\$350
3 Student	\$30	\$120	\$400

Before & After Care Program Only

Household Size	Daily Rates	Weekly Rates	Monthly Rates
1 Student	\$18	\$75	\$250
2 Student	\$30	\$120	\$420
3 Student	\$35	\$140	\$480